Hobart XC Invitational

Race Date
September 25, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 13:02.0
1 2167 Karina James 9 1 1 12:22.7 12:22.7 0:00.0
2 2166 Annalise James 12 2 3 12:22.7 24:45.5 0:00.0
3 2156 Jordyn Boyer 12 3 6 12:48.7 37:34.2 0:25.9
4 2154 Alexia Bibakis 11 7 13 13:41.4 51:15.7 1:18.7
5 2172 Sydney Kramer 10 9 22 13:54.4  1:05:10.2 1:31.7
6 2175 Claire Mitsch 12 (20) (32) 13:59.2  1:19:09.5 1:36.5
7 2169 Megan Kaczur 10 (11) (43) 14:00.5  1:33:10.0 1:37.8
8 2177 Emily Smith 12 More Than 7 14:31.7 1:47:41.8 2:09.0
9 2171 Brittany Kish 12 More Than 7 14:37.5 2:02:19.4 2:14.7
10 2174 Isabella Medina 9 More Than 7 14:43.2  2:17:02.6 2:204
11 2159 Taryn Eastling 9 More Than 7 14:56.3  2:31:59.0 2:33.6
12 2163 Brooke Hayden 11 More Than 7 15:19.1  2:47:18.1 2:56.4
13 2168 Hayley Jenkins 12 More Than 7 15:48.5  3:03:06.7 3:25.8
14 2153 Anna Bender 12 More Than 7 15:49.4  3:18:56.1 3:26.6
15 2155 Morgan Blank 11 More Than 7 16:05.2 3:35:01.4 31425
16 2173 Laurin Marsh 10 More Than 7 16:08.4  3:51:09.8 3:45.7
17 2178 Amanda Snow 10 More Than 7 16:40.9  4:07:50.7 4:18.1
18 2170 Anna Kampe 11 More Than 7 17:02.8  4:24:53.6 4:40.1
19 2160 Autumn Fleming 11 More Than 7 17:03.4  4:41:57.1 4:40.7
20 2179 Chloe Thiele 11 More Than 7 17:14.7  4:59:11.8 4:52.0
21 2164 Alexa Henke 10 More Than 7 20:15.7 5:19:27.5 7:52.9
22 2157 Emily Doffin 11 More Than 7 20:29.1  5:39:56.7 8:06.3
23 2165 Keyra Horst-Moore 12 More Than 7 21:05.4 6:01.02.1 8:42.7
24 2158 Kayla Doyle 9 More Than 7 21:34.9 6:22:37.1 9:12.1
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 13:44.4

1 2122 Holly Shaginaw 12 4 4 12:51.9 12:51.9 0:00.0
2 2121 Christina Shaginaw 12 5 9 12:59.2 25:51.2 0:07.3
3 2109 Sydney Belk 9 6 15 13:28.1 39:19.3 0:36.1
4 2123 Paige Solivais 9 12 27 14:32.4 53:51.7 1:40.5
5 2111 Lillian Butler 10 14 41 14:50.3  1:08:42.0 1:58.3
6 2112 Mikayla Fuentes 9 (16) (57) 14:57.2  1:23:39.3 2:05.2
7 2110 Mary Bonner 11 (29) (76) 15:30.8  1:39:10.1 2:38.8
8 2116 McKenzie Macroberts 12 More Than 7 17:18.2 1:56:28.3 4:26.3
9 2119 Emma Ramirez 9 More Than 7 18:04.3  2:14:32.7 5:12.4
10 2108 Ashley Alcala 12 More Than 7 19:42.1  2:34:14.8 6:50.1
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Race Date

September 25, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - Highland
Team Score (places):86
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Miranda Bates
Catheryn Markus
Miranda Handley
Lindsay Modjeski
Amber Sobkowicz
Kyla Gamez
Madelyn Smigla
Maria McDonald
Kayla Robinson
Olivia Skertich
Ariana Salazar
Marissa Montealegre

Team - Lake Station
Team Score (places):113
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Julie Castillo
Ana Zepeda
Taylor Austin
Lauren Wesley
Pricilla Agreda
Katelyn Davis
Makayla Chabes

Team - West Side
Team Score (places):131
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Dash Shaw
Hannah Burton
Nakeyvea Phillips
Sarah Burton
Jazmin Green
Kayonna Givens
KeVona Cooper
Joi Weaver

Tiara Payne

Team - ANDREAN
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2026
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Nicole Cespesdes

Hobart XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

13
28
45
65
86

(108)

(133)

8

26
54
83
113
(147)
(182)

23
47
73
100
131
(163)

(196)

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
10 13
9 15
9 17
10 20
9 21
9 (22)
12 (25)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 8
12 18
10 28
12 29
11 30
12 (34)
9 (35)
10 23
11 24
10 26
9 27
11 31
11 (32)
10 (33)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 Less Than 5

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:14.3

14:46.8
14:53.5
15:04.9
15:42.8
15:43.7
15:46.5
16:59.6
17:00.7
17:31.2
18:48.4
18:48.6
19:29.8

Finish Position- 4

14:46.8

29:40.4

44:45.3
1:00:28.2
1:16:11.9
1:31:58.5
1:48:58.1
2:05:58.8
2:23:30.1
2:42:18.5
3:01:07.2
3:20:37.1

0:00.0
0:06.6
0:18.0
0:56.0
0:56.8
0:59.6
2:12.7
2:13.8
2:44.4
4:01.5
4:01.7
4:42.9

Average Time: 16:41.4

13:43.7
15:25.4
18:03.7
18:06.6
18:07.6
21:19.9
22:04.1

Finish Position- 5

13:43.7
29:09.1
47:12.9
1.05:19.5
1:23:27.1
1:44:47.0
2:06:51.2

0:00.0
1:41.6
4:20.0
4:22.8
4:23.8
7:36.1
8:20.4

Average Time: 17:22.7

16:04.2
16:56.4
17:17.2
17:58.7
18:36.8
19:52.1
20:11.8
23:17.8
28:46.1

Finish Position - Inc.

16:04.2
33:00.6
50:17.9
1:08:16.6
1:26:53.5
1:46:45.7
2:06:57.6
2:30:15.4
2:59:01.5

Average Time:

14:40.3

14:40.3

0:00.0
0:52.2
1:13.0
1:54.5
2:32.6
3:47.9
4:07.6
7:13.6
12:41.9

0:00.0
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Race Date

September 25, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - ANDREAN

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 2027 Angelena Greene

3 2031

Genna Ruiz

Team - Bowman

Team Score (places):Inc.

2044
2045
2042
2043
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Laniqgue Edmond
Rhina Lee
Mya Clark
Cherish Clemons

Team - Gavit

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2051
2 2050
3 2048

Laila Tolbert
Dawn Pawlak
Mia Lacey

Team - River Forest

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2225
2 2226
3 2223
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Destiney Pratchett
Rachel Pratchett
Lexington Harris

Hobart XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

34:48.4 5:27.7
57:06.2 7:37.4

Average Time:

16:58.2 0:00.0
36:43.9 2:47.4
1:00:15.6 6:33.4
1:24:04.5 6:50.7

Average Time:

14:47.6 0:00.0
32:30.1 2:54.7
50:16.3 2:58.5

Average Time:

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.
11 Less Than 5 20:08.1
12 Less Than 5 22:17.7

Finish Position - Inc.
10 Less Than 5 16:58.2
11 Less Than 5 19:45.7
10 Less Than 5 23:31.7
12 Less Than 5 23:48.9

Finish Position - Inc.
10 Less Than 5 14:47.6
12 Less Than 5 17:42.4
10 Less Than 5 17:46.2

Finish Position - Inc.
12 Less Than 5 13:42.1
11 Less Than 5 15:25.2
12 Less Than 5 17:08.1

3

13:42.1 0:00.0
29:07.3 1:43.1
46:15.4 3:26.0
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